
Paddel  surf 

Snorkel equipment

Skipper

INCLUDED:

Gasoline (NOT included)
Soft drinks

EXTRAS ONBOARD: 

Picnic
“Menorquin” assortment
Wine list

Tel: (0034) 686 23 58 01

Year 2024 
Top
Solariums x2 
Shower
Lunch table
Small cabin

BENETEAU FLYER 8 SPACEDECK
9 PEOPLE LENGHT: 8 METERS / ENGINE: 350HP SKIPPER REQUIRED

info@maramamenorca.comwww.maramamenorca.com

TECHNICAL DETAILS:

From 15/7 to 25/8 

High season 
PRICES:

980€

840€

690€

From 15/6 to 14/7 
Mid. season

880€

760€

630€

790€

680€

560€

From 26/8 to 5/9 

--

600€

490€

From 1/5 to 14/6
Low season

From 6/9 to 5/10 Del 6/9 al 5/10
From 15/4 to 30/4

Rest of year

From 6/10 to 15/11

FULL DAY (8h)

LARGE HALF DAY (6h)

HALF DAY (4h)


