

BENETEAU FLYER 8 SPACEDECK

9 PEOPLE

SKIPPER REQUIRED

LENGHT: 8 METERS / ENGINE: 350HP

PRICES:	High season From 15/7 to 25/8	Mid. season From 15/6 to 14/7 From 26/8 to 5/9	Low season From 1/5 to 14/6 From 6/9 to 5/10	Rest of year From 15/4 to 30/4 From 6/10 to 15/11
FULL DAY (8h)	980€	880€	790€	
LARGE HALF DAY (6h)	840€	760€	680€	600€
HALF DAY (4h)	690€	630€	560€	490€

TECHNICAL DETAILS:

- Year 2024
- Top
- Solariums x2
- Shower
- Lunch table
- Small cabin

INCLUDED:

- √ Skipper
- ✓ Snorkel equipment
- ✓ Paddel surf
- √ Soft drinks
- × Gasoline (NOT included)

EXTRAS ONBOARD:

- ✓ Picnic
- √ "Menorquin" assortment
- ✓ Wine list

